sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
SDC’s EntryCheck™ 923 series narrow indoor/outdoor
standalone digital keypads are designed to control access of a
single entry point for facilities with up to 500 users. Each user is
assigned a personal identification number (PIN). Keypad entry of a
valid one to six digit code activates one or both of the output relays
which releases an electric door lock.

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 923P
  HOW TO ORDER
PROX CARDS, FOBS & TAGS
HID1326-10  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
HID1326-25  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
HID1326-100  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
HID1346-10  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
HID1346-100  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
PTAG-25  Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
  RELATED PRODUCTS
DOOR POSITION STATUS (DPS)
Magnetic door contacts and
electromechanical ball switch assemblies
provide a means of monitoring door status.
CLICK TO VIEW